ETRY

B

c 3
¥
‘_
-

Common Core Edition © 2012 Glencoe Algebra 1,

Glencoe Geometry, Glencoe Algebra 2

The Common Core State Standards (CCSS) initiative is just one way

the educational community is ensuring that students across the country
have the 21st century skills they need to be successful today, tomorrow,
and in the future. Our newest textbooks — Glencoe Algebra 1, Glencoe
Geometry, and Glencoe Algebra 2—ensure that educators have the
resources and support they need to be successful in integrating the CCSS
into their curricula.

The content in these new editions is specifically designed to meet the
CCSS and the unique needs of all learners —whether they are at, below,
or beyond grade level. The CCSS are documented throughout each lesson
so no additional components or resources are needed.

Alignment to the CCSS is just the beginning...

* In-depth, rigorous math lessons but with built-in
differentiation that enables you to tailor instruction to all
levels of learners

* Seamless Response to Intervention (RtI) approaches
including diagnostics and prescriptions for all three
RtI levels

* Thousands of digital resources for students and teachers
including ebooks, games, tutorials, virtual manipulatives,
and videos—all housed in one easy-to-access online portal,
ConnectED

e Compatibility with handheld technologies such as TI-84
and TI-Nspire™

Preview a sample!

Simply scan this barcode with your smart phone.
Or contact your sales representative for more information.




Teach

the Common Core State Standards

your way.

Glencoe Algebra 1
© 2012
Student Edition

eStudentEdition Online,
6-Year Subscription

eStudentEdition Online,
1-Year Subscription

Teacher Edition

eTeacherEdition Online,
6-Year Subscription

eTeacherEdition Online,
1-Year Subscription

Intervention

Math Triumphs: Foundations for
Algebra 1 Student Study Guide

Study Guide &
Intervention Workbook

Spanish Assessment Masters

K-12 Diagnostic &
Placement Tests

Workbooks
Study Notebook
Homework Practice Workbook

Spanish Homework
Practice Workbook

Reading/Writing

Dinah Zike's Teaching Math &
Science with Foldables®

Quick Review Math Handbook

Quick Review Math
Handbook, Spanish Edition

Teacher Materials
Teacher Classroom Resources

Quick Review Math Handbook,
Teacher Guide

Real World Problem Solving
Graphic Novels

Math Triumphs: Foundations for
Algebra 1 Teacher Edition

Study Notebook, Teacher Edition

Chapter Resource
Masters Package

Technology
eStudentEdition CD-ROM
eTeacherEdition CD-ROM

ExamView® Assessment Suite
CD-ROM

Manipulatives
Student Manipulative Kit
Classroom Manipulative Kit

Overhead
Manipulative Resources

978-0-07-895115-2

978-0-07-896027-7

978-0-07-896028-4
978-0-07-895113-8

978-0-07-896034-5

978-0-07-896035-2

978-0-07-890846-0

978-0-07-660292-6
978-0-07-660289-6

978-0-07-895726-0

978-0-07-660287-2
978-0-07-660291-9

978-0-07-660294-0

978-0-07-869384-7
978-0-07-891508-6

978-0-07-891673-1

978-0-07-660330-5

978-0-07-891509-3

978-0-07-890507-0

978-0-07-890847-7
978-0-07-660288-9

978-0-07-660331-2

978-0-07-896029-1
978-0-07-896036-9

978-0-07-661188-1

978-0-02-833654-1
978-0-02-833116-4

978-0-07-830593-1

Meeting Today’s Important Educational
Initiatives—CCSS, 21st Century Skills,
Differentiated Instruction, and Rtl

Glencoe Geometry
© 2012
Student Edition

eStudentEdition Online,
6-Year Subscription

eStudentEdition Online,
1-Year Subscription

Teacher Edition

eTeacherEdition Online,
6-Year Subscription

eTeacherEdition Online,
1-Year Subscription

Intervention

Math Triumphs: Foundations for
Geometry Student Study Guide

Study Guide &
Intervention Workbook

Spanish Assessment Masters

K-12 Diagnostic &
Placement Tests

Workbooks
Study Notebook
Homework Practice Workbook

Spanish Homework
Practice Workbook

Reading/Writing

Dinah Zike's Teaching Math
& Science with Foldables®

Teacher Materials
Teacher Classroom Resources

Real World Problem Solving
Graphic Novels

Math Triumphs: Foundations
for Geometry Teacher Edition

Study Notebook, Teacher Edition

Chapter Resource
Masters Package

Technology
eStudentEdition CD-ROM
eTeacherEdition CD-ROM

ExamView® Assessment Suite
CD-ROM

Manipulatives
Student Manipulative Kit
Classroom Manipulative Kit

Overhead
Manipulative Resources

978-0-07-895271-5

978-0-07-896063-5

978-0-07-896062-8
978-0-07-895272-2

978-0-07-896066-6

978-0-07-896067-3

978-0-07-890859-0

978-0-07-890848-4
978-0-07-890856-9

978-0-07-895726-0

978-0-07-890857-6
978-0-07-890849-1

978-0-07-890853-8

978-0-07-869384-7

978-0-07-892099-8

978-0-07-890523-0

978-0-07-890860-6
978-0-07-890858-3

978-0-07-660399-2

978-0-07-896071-0
978-0-07-896076-5

978-0-07-661188-1

978-0-02-833654-1
978-0-02-833116-4

978-0-07-830593-1

Glencoe Algebra 2
© 2012
Student Edition

eStudentEdition Online,
6-Year Subscription

eStudentEdition Online,
1-Year Subscription

Teacher Edition

eTeacherEdition Online,
6-Year Subscription

eTeacherEdition Online,
1-Year Subscription

Intervention

Math Triumphs: Foundations for
Algebra 2 Student Study Guide

Study Guide &
Intervention Workbook

Spanish Assessment Masters

K-12 Diagnostic &
Placement Tests

Workbooks
Study Notebook
Homework Practice Workbook

Spanish Homework
Practice Workbook

Mastering the Achieve ADP
Algebra II EOC Exam

Mastering the Achieve ADP
Algebra I EOC Exam, Teacher
Edition

Reading/Writing

Dinah Zike's Teaching Math &
Science with Foldables®

Teacher Materials
Teacher Classroom Resources

Real World Problem Solving
Graphic Novels

Math Triumphs: Foundations for
Algebra 2 Teacher Edition

Study Notebook, Teacher Edition

Chapter Resource
Masters Package

Technology
eStudentEdition CD-ROM
eTeacherEdition CD-ROM

ExamView® Assessment Suite
CD-ROM

Manipulatives
Student Manipulative Kit
Classroom Manipulative Kit

Overhead
Manipulative Resources

978-0-07-895265-4
978-0-07-896041-3

978-0-07-896042-0

978-0-07-895266-1

978-0-07-896048-2

978-0-07-896047-5

978-0-07-891634-2

978-0-07-660301-5
978-0-07-660298-8

978-0-07-895726-0

978-0-07-660296-4
978-0-07-660299-5

978-0-07-660300-8

978-0-07-890701-2

978-0-07-890702-9

978-0-07-869384-7

978-0-07-660332-9

978-0-07-890540-7

978-0-07-891635-9
978-0-07-660297-1

978-0-07-660333-6

978-0-07-896049-9
978-0-07-896052-9

978-0-07-661188-1

978-0-02-833654-1
978-0-02-833116-4

978-0-07-830593-1

MHEonline.com
1-800-334-7344

The McGraw-Hill Companies




