We've got The Cure for the Common Core

Common Core Edition © 2012 Glencoe Algebra 1, Glencoe Geometry, Glencoe Algebra 2

The Common Core State Standards (CCSS) initiative is just one way the educational community is ensuring that students across the country have the 21st century skills they need to be successful today, tomorrow, and in the future. Our newest textbooks—*Glencoe Algebra 1, Glencoe Geometry, and Glencoe Algebra 2*—ensure that educators have the resources and support they need to be successful in integrating the CCSS into their curricula.

The content in these new editions is specifically designed to meet the CCSS and the unique needs of all learners—whether they are at, below, or beyond grade level. The CCSS are documented throughout each lesson so no additional components or resources are needed.

Alignment to the CCSS is just the beginning...

- In-depth, rigorous math lessons but with built-in differentiation that enables you to tailor instruction to all levels of learners
- Seamless Response to Intervention (RtI) approaches including diagnostics and prescriptions for all three RtI levels
- Thousands of digital resources for students and teachers including ebooks, games, tutorials, virtual manipulatives, and videos—all housed in one easy-to-access online portal, *ConnectED*
- Compatibility with handheld technologies such as TI-84 and TI-Nspire™

Preview a sample!



Simply scan this barcode with your smart phone. Or contact your sales representative for more information.

the Common Core State Standards

Meeting Today's Important Educational Initiatives—CCSS, 21st Century Skills, Differentiated Instruction, and RtI

Glencoe Algebra 1 © 2012	ISBN
Student Edition	978-0-07-895115-2
eStudentEdition Online, 6-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896027-7
eStudentEdition Online, 1-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896028-4
Teacher Edition	978-0-07-895113-8
eTeacherEdition Online, 6-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896034-5
eTeacherEdition Online, 1-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896035-2
Intervention	
Math Triumphs: Foundations for Algebra 1 Student Study Guide	978-0-07-890846-0
Study Guide & Intervention Workbook	978-0-07-660292-6
Spanish Assessment Masters	978-0-07-660289-6
K-12 Diagnostic & Placement Tests	978-0-07-895726-0
Workbooks	
Study Notebook	978-0-07-660287-2
Homework Practice Workbook	978-0-07-660291-9
Spanish Homework Practice Workbook	978-0-07-660294-0
Reading/Writing	
Dinah Zike's Teaching Math & Science with Foldables®	978-0-07-869384-7
Quick Review Math Handbook	978-0-07-891508-6
Quick Review Math Handbook, Spanish Edition	978-0-07-891673-1
Teacher Materials	
Teacher Classroom Resources	978-0-07-660330-5
Quick Review Math Handbook, Teacher Guide	978-0-07-891509-3
Real World Problem Solving Graphic Novels	978-0-07-890507-0
Math Triumphs: Foundations for Algebra 1 Teacher Edition	978-0-07-890847-7
Study Notebook, Teacher Edition	978-0-07-660288-9
Chapter Resource Masters Package	978-0-07-660331-2
Technology	
eStudentEdition CD-ROM	978-0-07-896029-1
eTeacherEdition CD-ROM	978-0-07-896036-9
ExamView [®] Assessment Suite CD-ROM	978-0-07-661188-1
Manipulatives	
Student Manipulative Kit	978-0-02-833654-1
Classroom Manipulative Kit	978-0-02-833116-4
Overhead Manipulative Resources	978-0-07-830593-1

Glencoe Geometry © 2012	ISBN
Student Edition	978-0-07-895271-5
eStudentEdition Online, 6-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896063-5
eStudentEdition Online, 1-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896062-8
Teacher Edition	978-0-07-895272-2
eTeacherEdition Online, 6-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896066-6
eTeacherEdition Online, 1-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896067-3
Intervention	
Math Triumphs: Foundations for Geometry Student Study Guide	978-0-07-890859-0
Study Guide & Intervention Workbook	978-0-07-890848-4
Spanish Assessment Masters	978-0-07-890856-9
K-12 Diagnostic & Placement Tests	978-0-07-895726-0
Workbooks	
Study Notebook	978-0-07-890857-6
Homework Practice Workbook	978-0-07-890849-1
Spanish Homework Practice Workbook	978-0-07-890853-8
Reading/Writing	
Dinah Zike's Teaching Math & Science with Foldables®	978-0-07-869384-7
Teacher Materials	
Teacher Classroom Resources	978-0-07-892099-8
Real World Problem Solving Graphic Novels	978-0-07-890523-0
Math Triumphs: Foundations for Geometry Teacher Edition	978-0-07-890860-6
Study Notebook, Teacher Edition	978-0-07-890858-3
Chapter Resource Masters Package	978-0-07-660399-2
Technology	
eStudentEdition CD-ROM	978-0-07-896071-0
eTeacherEdition CD-ROM	978-0-07-896076-5
ExamView® Assessment Suite CD-ROM	978-0-07-661188-1
Manipulatives	
Student Manipulative Kit	978-0-02-833654-1
Classroom Manipulative Kit	978-0-02-833116-4
Overhead Manipulative Resources	978-0-07-830593-1

Glencoe Algebra 2 © 2012	ISBN
Student Edition	978-0-07-895265-4
eStudentEdition Online, 6-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896041-3
eStudentEdition Online, 1-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896042-0
Teacher Edition	978-0-07-895266-1
eTeacherEdition Online, 6-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896048-2
eTeacherEdition Online, 1-Year Subscription	978-0-07-896047-5
Intervention	
Math Triumphs: Foundations for Algebra 2 Student Study Guide	978-0-07-891634-2
Study Guide & Intervention Workbook	978-0-07-660301-5
Spanish Assessment Masters	978-0-07-660298-8
K-12 Diagnostic & Placement Tests	978-0-07-895726-0
Workbooks	
Study Notebook	978-0-07-660296-4
Homework Practice Workbook	978-0-07-660299-5
Spanish Homework Practice Workbook	978-0-07-660300-8
Mastering the Achieve ADP Algebra II EOC Exam	978-0-07-890701-2
Mastering the Achieve ADP Algebra II EOC Exam, Teacher Edition	978-0-07-890702-9
Reading/Writing	
Dinah Zike's Teaching Math & Science with Foldables®	978-0-07-869384-7
Teacher Materials	
Teacher Classroom Resources	978-0-07-660332-9
Real World Problem Solving Graphic Novels	978-0-07-890540-7
Math Triumphs: Foundations for Algebra 2 Teacher Edition	978-0-07-891635-9
Study Notebook, Teacher Edition	978-0-07-660297-1
Chapter Resource Masters Package	978-0-07-660333-6
Technology	
eStudentEdition CD-ROM	978-0-07-896049-9
eTeacherEdition CD-ROM	978-0-07-896052-9
ExamView [®] Assessment Suite CD-ROM	978-0-07-661188-1
Manipulatives	
Student Manipulative Kit	978-0-02-833654-1
Classroom Manipulative Kit	978-0-02-833116-4
Overhead Manipulative Resources	978-0-07-830593-1

MHEonline.com 1-800-334-7344

